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Position

County Librarian/Director
Interim Co Librarian/Director
Administrative Services Mgr. |
Librarian Il

Branch Librarian
Administrative Assistant
Branch Librarian

Librarian Il

Library Associate

Library Associate
Bookmobile Driver
Librarian |

Sr. Library Tech

Library Technician

Library Technician

Sr. Library Tech

Library Technician

Branch Librarian

Acting Library Associate
Library Assistant

Librarian |

Library Technician Xh
Library Assistant

Acting Library Associate
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant
Administrative Services Mgr. Il
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Total Wages

$111,862
$69,103
$59,003
$54,395
$50,001
$45,003
$44,975
$44,709
$44,192
$41,258
$39,296
$38,471
$36,008
$35,903
$33,933
$32,814
$29,883
$27,785
$23,893
$22,604
$21,322
$20,759
$20,671
$19,561
$15,364
$15,256
$14,793
$14,756
$12,914
$11,892
$9,353



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Library Assistant Xh
Library Technician
Library Assistant Xh
Library Assistant Xh
Library Assistant Xh
Library Assistant Xh
Library Assistant Xh
Library Assistant
Library Assistant

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$9,191
$6,116
$3,760
$3,517
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400

$885

$442



