	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Librarian/Director		Mendocino County	Library	\$111,862
2.	Interim Co Librarian/Director		Mendocino County	Library	\$69,103
3.	Administrative Services Mgr. I		Mendocino County	Library	\$59,003
4.	Librarian II		Mendocino County	Library	\$54,395
5.	Branch Librarian		Mendocino County	Library	\$50,001
6.	Administrative Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$45,003
7.	Branch Librarian		Mendocino County	Library	\$44,975
8.	Librarian II		Mendocino County	Library	\$44,709
9.	Library Associate		Mendocino County	Library	\$44,192
10.	Library Associate		Mendocino County	Library	\$41,258
11.	Bookmobile Driver		Mendocino County	Library	\$39,296
12.	Librarian I		Mendocino County	Library	\$38,471
13.	Sr. Library Tech		Mendocino County	Library	\$36,008
14.	Library Technician		Mendocino County	Library	\$35,903
15.	Library Technician		Mendocino County	Library	\$33,933
16.	Sr. Library Tech		Mendocino County	Library	\$32,814
17.	Library Technician		Mendocino County	Library	\$29,883
18.	Branch Librarian		Mendocino County	Library	\$27,785
19.	Acting Library Associate		Mendocino County	Library	\$23,893
20.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$22,604
21.	Librarian I		Mendocino County	Library	\$21,322
22.	Library Technician Xh		Mendocino County	Library	\$20,759
23.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$20,671
24.	Acting Library Associate		Mendocino County	Library	\$19,561
25.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$15,364
26.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$15,256
27.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$14,793
28.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$14,756
29.	Administrative Services Mgr. II		Mendocino County	Library	\$12,914
30.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$11,892
31.	Library Assistant		Mendocino County	Library	\$9,353

32.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$9,191
33.	Library Technician	Mendocino County	Library	\$6,116
34.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$3,760
35.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$3,517
36.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$2,400
37.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$2,400
38.	Library Assistant Xh	Mendocino County	Library	\$2,400
39.	Library Assistant	Mendocino County	Library	\$885
40.	Library Assistant	Mendocino County	Library	\$442